

THE BANK OF NOVA SCOTIA
ESTADO DE RESULTADO
DE DICIEMBRE 2021 A DICIEMBRE 2022
(En Miles de Balboas)

	2021	2022												ACUMULADO
	Diciembre	Enero	Febrero	Marzo	Abril	Mayo	Junio	Julio	Agosto	Septiembre	Octubre	Noviembre	Diciembre	
Ingresos Por Intereses	184,814.12	14,227.99	14,795.31	15,257.07	15,264.53	15,110.10	14,617.60	16,072.75	16,209.29	16,223.88	17,501.11	17,344.73	17,964.74	190,589.11
Préstamos	170,510.85	13,070.29	13,664.79	13,989.01	13,915.36	13,739.90	13,167.05	14,403.44	14,069.66	14,043.58	15,008.00	15,391.71	14,950.11	169,412.89
Depósitos	8,004.60	646.75	648.63	752.83	821.39	805.88	859.95	1,024.78	1,353.58	1,360.36	1,596.95	882.79	1,961.58	12,715.48
Inversiones	5,715.50	510.96	482.11	515.23	527.78	564.32	590.61	644.53	786.06	819.93	896.15	958.33	1,053.05	8,349.06
Arrendamiento Financiero	80.78	0.00	(0.22)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(0.22)
Otros Ingresos	502.40	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	111.90	0.00	111.90
Egresos de Operaciones	65,849.63	5,317.53	4,807.53	5,412.26	5,236.33	5,361.82	5,441.15	6,115.66	6,636.09	6,897.81	7,786.14	8,279.36	9,389.41	76,681.09
Intereses Pagados	65,715.98	5,306.63	4,797.43	5,402.18	5,226.45	5,351.76	5,431.19	6,105.76	6,626.47	6,841.79	7,819.01	8,269.32	9,379.41	76,557.41
Comisiones	133.65	10.90	10.10	10.08	9.87	10.06	9.96	9.89	9.62	56.01	(32.87)	10.04	10.01	123.67
Ingreso Neto de Intereses	118,964.50	8,910.46	9,987.78	9,844.81	10,028.21	9,748.27	9,176.46	9,957.10	9,573.20	9,326.07	9,714.97	9,065.36	8,575.33	113,908.02
Otros Ingresos	31,606.38	3,130.72	2,390.74	3,449.25	3,455.44	2,867.82	3,484.04	3,026.38	3,111.87	3,303.33	4,159.10	2,529.84	3,767.11	38,675.65
Comisiones	25,190.25	2,076.87	1,876.59	2,497.52	2,767.15	2,131.83	2,763.55	2,332.46	2,987.89	3,211.40	4,120.07	2,405.51	3,699.49	32,870.32
Operaciones con Divisas	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	75.10	0.00	75.10
Dividendos	32.77	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Otros Ingresos	6,383.36	1,053.85	514.15	951.73	688.30	735.99	720.49	693.93	123.98	91.93	39.03	49.23	67.62	5,730.23
Ingresos de Operaciones	150,570.88	12,041.18	12,378.52	13,294.06	13,483.65	12,616.09	12,660.49	12,983.48	12,685.07	12,629.40	13,874.08	11,595.21	12,342.44	152,583.67
Egresos Generales	98,150.57	8,269.67	9,482.16	8,632.19	8,404.78	9,022.75	8,552.63	7,041.32	8,652.75	9,052.75	8,424.28	8,573.45	9,617.15	103,725.88
Gastos Administrativos	58,499.14	4,759.91	4,606.65	5,352.41	5,388.73	4,695.63	4,619.55	5,017.24	4,938.25	5,172.27	3,723.32	4,985.97	5,238.59	58,498.53
Gastos Generales	33,741.33	3,041.12	4,387.20	2,780.89	2,627.26	3,316.11	3,314.02	1,509.45	3,231.98	3,457.80	3,842.93	3,177.43	3,641.79	38,327.99
Gastos de Depreciación	5,468.78	397.09	388.31	393.93	388.80	920.92	422.62	416.52	482.51	422.68	420.64	410.05	421.84	5,485.91
Otros Gastos	441.32	71.55	100.00	104.96	0.00	90.09	196.44	98.11	0.00	0.00	437.38	0.00	314.93	1,413.45
Utilidad antes de Provisiones	52,420.31	3,771.51	2,896.36	4,661.88	5,078.86	3,593.34	4,107.86	5,942.16	4,032.32	3,576.65	5,449.80	3,021.75	2,725.29	48,857.79
Provisiones por Cuentas Malas	54,515.29	5,325.03	2,673.05	2,782.45	3,609.53	3,051.84	2,271.37	7,562.88	2,085.15	1,059.70	4,989.63	1,437.17	1,305.12	38,152.93
Utilidad del Periodo	(2,094.98)	(1,553.52)	223.31	1,879.42	1,469.34	541.50	1,836.49	(1,620.72)	1,947.16	2,516.96	460.16	1,584.58	1,420.17	10,704.86